Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0606945 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

4/24/2018 9:10:34 AM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: MAGOFFIN COUNTY YOUTH BASEBALL, INC.

Company ID: 0606945 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 2/24/2005 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 4/24/2018 9:10:34 AM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

MATTHEW C. WIREMAN 2561 ROYALTON ROAD SALYERSVILLE, KY 41465

Registered Agent Name/Address

MATTHEW C. WIREMAN 2561 ROYALTON RD SALYERSVILLE, KY 41465

Current Officers

President Lorne Hall 2762 Old Burning Fork Rd, Salyersville, KY 41465

Secretary Teresa Reed Salyersville, KY 41465

Vice President Matthew C Wireman 2561 Royalton Rd, Salyersville, KY 41465

Treasurer Emma Wireman Salyersville, KY 41465

Directors

Director Darell Arnett HC 60 Box 124, Salyersville, KY 41465
Director Josh Carty 6031 Bear Branch Rd, Salyersville, KY 41465
Director Tommy Salyer 6003 Flat Fork Rd, Salyersville, KY 41465
Director Ryan Howard 2213 Buffalo Rd, Salyersville, KY 41465
Director Steven Jordan PO Box 1901, Salyersville, KY 41465

Director Jeffery Neil Bailey Salyersville, KY 41465

Director Mickey Williams HC 62 Box 1073, Salyersville, KY 41465

County: Magoffin Business type: Other

Signatures

Signature LORNE HALL Title PRESIDENT